H
w

buISS220.14 aAIIUDBOD) urPWNH

Contributors

dol https://doi.org/10.1075/hcp.43.001con

Corpus Methods
for Semantics

Qunnrrturh

Pages vii-viii of

Corpus Methods for Semantics: Quantitative studies in
polysemy and synonymy

Edited by Dylan Glynn and Justyna A. Robinson

[Human Cognitive Processing, 43] 2014. viii, 545 pp.

© John Benjamins Publishing Company

This electronic file may not be altered in any way. For any reuse of this material written permission
should be obtained from the publishers or through the Copyright Clearance Center
(for USA: www.copyright.com).

For further information, please contact rights@benjamins.nl or consult our website at
benjamins.com/rights

John Benjamins Publishing Company



https://doi.org/10.1075/hcp.43.001con
https://doi.org/10.1075/hcp.43
https://doi.org/10.1075/hcp.43
https://doi.org/10.1075/hcp
https://www.copyright.com/
https://benjamins.com/rights

Contributors

Timothy Colleman
Ghent University
timothy.colleman@UGent.be

Hubert Cuyckens
University of Leuven
hubert.cuyckens@arts.kuleuven.be

Sandra Deshors
New Mexico State University
sadeshors@nmsu.edu

Martine Delorge
Ghent University
martine.delorge@UGent.be

Guillaume Desagulier
Université Paris 8
Vincennes Staint Denis
Université Paris Ouest
Nanterre La Défense

UMR 7114 MoDyCo
gdesagulier@univ-paris8.fr

Dagmar Divjak
University of Shefhield
divjak@sheftield.ac.uk

Malgorzata Fabiszak
Adam Mickiewicz University, Poznan
fagosia@ifa.amu.edu.pl

Nick Fieller
University of Sheffield
nick.fieller@sheffield.ac.uk

Dirk Geeraerts
University of Leuven
dirk.geeraerts@arts.kuleuven.be

Dylan Glynn
University of Paris VIII
dglynn@univ-paris8.fr

Stefan Th. Gries
University of California, Santa Barbara
stgries@linguistics.ucsb.edu

Anna Hebda
Adam Mickiewicz University, Poznan
ahebda@ifa.amu.edu.pl

Martin Hilpert
University of Neuchatel
martin.hilpert@unine.ch

Jane Klavan
University of Tartu
klavan@ut.ee

Iwona Kokorniak
Adam Mickiewicz University, Poznan
kokorniak@ifa.amu.edu.pl

Karolina Krawczak
Adam Mickiewicz University, Poznan
karolina@ifa.amu.edu.pl

Natlia Levshina
Université catholique de Louvain
natalia.levshina@uclouvain.be

Florent Perek
University of Freiburg
florent.perek@frias.uni-freiburg.de

Koen Plevoets
Ghent University
koen.plevoets@UGent.be


mailto:koen.plevoets@UGent.be

vir Corpus Methods for Semantics

Justyna A. Robinson
University of Sussex
justyna.robinson@sussex.ac.uk

Christopher Shank
Bangor University
c.shank@bangor.ac.uk

Dirk Speelman
University of Leuven
dirk.speelman@arts.ku.leuven.be

Joost van de Weijer
Lund University
vdweijer@ling.lu.se



	Contributors
	Contributors

